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A.L.S., Inc.

1305M418DNFFKO0011
R7TCPSFHBXF3

Small Business

540 Hawthorn Street

North Dartmouth

Massachusetts

02747

Arvidas Poshkus | Richard Usher Il
ProTech@aisobservers.com

508-990-9054

Azura Consulting LLC

1305M418DNFFK0013
DYF6V8HC62E3
WOosB

446 Trail View Lane
Garland

Texas

75043

Amy D. Whitt, M.E.M.
amy@azuraco.com
972-905-1416

http://www.azuraco.com

Earth Resources Technology, Inc.
(ERT)

1305M418DNFFK0014
DFH4YBBMYMUS

Other Than Small Business

14401 Sweitzer Lane, Suite 300
Laurel

Maryland

20707

Benita Whitfield
ERT-ProTechFisheries@ertcorp.com
301-323-1435

http://www.ertcorp.com/
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Abt Associates

1305M418DNFFK0019
X1ZXL81Y8E18

Other Than Small Business

6130 Executive Boulevard

Rockville

Maryland

20852

Laura Mcliroy
Abt_Protech_Fisheries@abtassoc.com
301-347-5000

Consolidated Safety Services
Incorporated (CSS)

1305M418DNFFKO0018
DFAEDF67P941

Other Than Small Business

10301 Democracy Lane, Suite 300
Fairfax

Virginia

22030

Joe Craver | Georgeann Morekas

jeraver@css-inc.com [gmorekas@css-
inc.com

703-877-3325

ECS Federal, LLC

1305M418DNFFKO0012
XYB4JU4PA6T4

Other Than Small Business

2750 Prosperity Avenue, Suite 600
Fairfax

Virginia

22031

Cathy Kilcoyne
Cathy.kilcoyne@ecstech.com
703-270-1554

http://www.ecstech.com/
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International Business Sales &
Services (IBSS) Corporation

1305M418DNFFKO0015
LU7GZQJBMLMS

WOSB

1110 Bonifant Street, Suite 501
Silver Spring

Maryland

20910

Susan Howell
susan.howell@ibsscorp.com
301-942-9014
http://ibsscorp.com/

Maden Technologies Consulting, Inc.

1305M418DNFFK0004
MSDHLVKEYKM6

SDVOSB

4601 N. Fairfax Drive, Suite 1030
Arlington

Virginia

22203

Omar Maden | Tommy Osborne

omaden@madentech.com |
tosborne@madentech.com

703-940-3620

http://www.madentech.com

Ocean Associates, Incorporated

1305M418DNFFKO0010
D56MGN45L3Y3

WOosSB

4007 N. Abingdon Street
Arlington

Virginia

22207

Peter Milone |Kelly Murray

petermilone@oceanassoc.com |
kellymurray@oceanassoc.com

703-388-9548 | 703-819-6939

www.oceanassoc.com
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Lynker Corporation, LLC

1305M418DNFFKO0017
MCLPKDBCDKY?7
HUBZone

202 Church St SE #536
Leesburg

Virginia

20175

Joe Linza | Laura Trilles

jlinza@lynkertech.com |
Itrilles@lynkertech.com

1-855-596-5371

http://www.lynker.com/

Northern Economics, Inc. (NEI)

1305M418DNFFKO0005
SKAJJR7MQBLS

Small Business

880 H Street, Suite 210
Anchorage

Alaska

99501

Marcus Hartley
marcus.hartley@norecon.com

907-274-5600

Saildrone, Inc.

1305M418DNFFK0006
DR4UE3MCD3K7

Small Business

1050 W Tower Avenue
Alameda

California

94501

Matt Wombie
ProTech@saildrone.com
415-670-9700

http://www.saildrone.com/
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Saltwater, Inc.

1305M418DNFFKO0007
SNRNKKYRXUG3

wosB

733 N Street

Anchorage

Alaska

99501

Nancy R. Munro | Kathy Robinson

nancy.munro@saltwaterinc.com |
kathy.robinson@saltwaterinc.com

907-276-3241

http://www.saltwaterinc.com/

Think Tank, Inc.

1305M418DNFFKO0003
UMCVKUTYUPX8

WOosSB

8403 Colesville Road, Suite 350
Silver Spring

Maryland

20910

Anju Kaur
ProTechFisheries@ttinc.com
301-608-0606
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Technical and Engineering Support
Alliance (TESA)

1305M418DNFFKO0008
GNBBRTSJJCM3

WOSB

15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 380
Rockville

Maryland

20855

Lucas Curci
TESA-ProTechFisheries@tesajv.com
508-333-4873

http://www.tesajv.com/



